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Resultat

M1

Namn Klubb Resultat Totalt Poang
Eriksson, Mikael Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 273b
Simmerud, Clas Ekens PSF 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2 47/16 243b
Torfjall, Jerry Kiruna PSF 6/1 4/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 46/16 211
Rosen, Joérgen Kalix Pistolskyttar 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 5/2 46/15 244
Pirttikoski, Pasi Grovskyttarna Lulea 6/1 5/2 5/2 5/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 45/16 166
Rymuszka, Dariusz ~ Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 4/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 6/2 45/15 243
Forsberg, Roger SJ PK Luled 5/1 5/2 5/2 6/1 6/6 4/1 5/1 5/2 41/16 185
M2

Namn Klubb Resultat Totalt Poang
Hallin, Richard Motala PK 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 246b
Olsson, Anita Torsby PSK 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2 47/16 226b
Persson, Ante Torsby PSK 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2 47/16 220
Lindback, Robert Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 6/2 6/2 4/1 6/6 6/1 5/1 6/2 45/16 208
Isaksson, Mikael Growskyttarna Lulea  6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 4/1 5/2 44/16 215
Saker, Per-Erik Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 4/2 5/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 5/1 6/2 43/16 165
Olsson, Hakan Kalix Pistolskyttar 6/1 6/2 4/1 5/1 5/5 6/1 5/1 6/2 43/14 175
Simmerud, Clas Ekens PSF 6/1 5/2 6/2 0/0 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 41/15 206
M3

Namn Klubb Resultat Totalt Poédng
Eriksson, Mikael Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 260s
Engstrém, Bo Luled PK 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 258b
Astrém, Lennart Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 244 b
Olsson, Hakan Kalix Pistolskyttar 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 48/16 235
Rymuszka, Dariusz ~ Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 47/16 270
Persson, Uffe Lidingd Ssk 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2 47/16 255
Persson, Ante Torsby PSK 6/1 6/2 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 47/16 233
Olsson, Alf Torsby PSK 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 5/2 46/15 233
Roénnback, Joakim  Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 5/2 45/15 219
Torfjall, Jerry Kiruna PSF 6/1 6/2 5/2 5/1 6/6 6/1 5/1 2/2 41/16 169
Parkkila, Marko Kalix Pistolskyttar ~ 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 5/1 0



O© oo NGO WN -~

N30 ©WO®NO A WN = .o

OO WN -

OO ~NOOO P WN -~

M4

Namn

Eriksson, Mikael
Rosen, Joérgen
Lofroth, Bo
Engstrom, Bo
Isaksson, Mikael
Olsson, Hakan
Olsson, Anita
Forsberg, Ola
Saker, Per-Erik
Karlsson, Ingemar
Axelsson, Martin

M5

Namn

Isaksson, Mikael
Persson, Uffe
Lindback, Robert
Persson, Ante
Parkkila, Leena
Rosen, Joérgen
Torfjall, Jerry
Olsson, Alf
Olsson, Anita
Forsberg, Ola
Hallin, Richard
Kaarle, Roger

M6

Namn

Hallin, Richard
Lofroth, Bo
Engstrom, Bo
Nilsson, Stefan
Ronnback, Joakim
Sandin, Oskar

M7

Namn

Parkkila, Marko
Simmerud, Clas
Forsberg, Ola
Persson, Uffe
Astrém, Lennart
Olsson, Alf
Lofroth, Bo
Kaarle, Roger
Forsberg, Roger

Klubb

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Lulea PK

Luled PK
Grovskyttarna Luled
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Torsby PSK

Lulea PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Klubb
Grovskyttarna Luled
Lidingd Ssk

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Torsby PSK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kiruna PSF

Torsby PSK

Torsby PSK

Luled PK

Motala PK
Grovskyttarna Luled

Klubb

Motala PK

Luled PK

Lulea PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Klubb

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Ekens PSF

Luled PK

Lidingd Ssk

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Torsby PSK

Luleda PK
Growskyttarna Luled
SJ PK Lulea

Resultat

6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 4/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 4/2 5/2 5/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 3/1 6/2 5/1 6/6 3/1 5/1 6/2
5/1 4/2 4/2 4/1 3/3 4/1 3/1 6/2
2/1 2/1 2/1 2/1 4/4 6/1 0/0 3/2

Resultat

6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 0/0 6/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 5/1 5/5 4/1 5/1 6/2

Resultat

6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 5/1 5/5 5/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 0/0
6/1 3/2 5/2 5/1 5/5 1/1 2/1 5/2

Resultat

6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 5/2 5/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2
5/1 6/2 6/2 5/1 6/6 5/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 6/2 4/1 5/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 6/2
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/5 6/1 6/1 3/2
6/1 5/2 4/2 5/1 5/5 6/1 5/1 6/2
6/1 4/2 2/1 5/1 3/3 5/1 3/1 6/2
5/1 0/0 0/0 4/1 6/6 4/1 5/1 6/2

Totalt
48/16
48/16
48/16
47/16
46/16
46/16
45/15
43/16
40/15
33/13
21/11

Totalt
48/16
48/16
48/16
48/16
48/16
48/16
48/16
47/16
47/16
47/16
42/15
42/15

Totalt
48/16
48/16
47/16
44/15
40/13
32/15

Totalt
47/16
46/16
45/16
44/16
44/14
43/15
42/15
34/12
30/12

Poidng
259s
250b
243b
226
251
194
228
189
175
102

72

Poédng
303s
300b
298 b
286b
283
278
264
278
245
232
235
188

Poidng
225b
188 b
225
156
182
137

Poédng
243's
199b
207b
166
184
204
147
100
112
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M8

Namn

Rymuszka, Dariusz
Saker, Per-Erik
Blom, Kjell

Klubb

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Resultat Totalt
6/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 47/16
6/1 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 5/2 47/16
6/1 4/2 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/2 45/16

Poédng
245b
230
226



